Audit must comply with all applicable standard accounting practices. 

4. COMPENSATION 

Payment. During the term of this Agreement, and subject to all terms and conditions set forth 
herein, the County shall reimburse Sub-Grantee for actual direct costs associated with the grant, in 
an amount not to exceed five thousand, three hundred, seventeen dollars and thirty cents 
($5,317.30). No indirect costs are included in compensation. 

GRANT NUMBER: 24-UWS-16-01 
Description: 

TMFPD will purchase Toxic Medic Kit (1) 

Amount: 

$5,317.30
Item (s) Description:  

Toxic Medic Kit (1) $5,317.30
GRAND TOTAL $5,317.30 

Form of financial backup.